JV: River Bluff v. Sumter @ Beech Creek

Hosted by River Bluff High
Apr 22, 2021 | Sumter, SC
Course: Beech Creek Golf Club

Tee Times

Final Round - Thursday, April 22, 2021

Group

1

Time

4:00 pm

4:08 pm

4:16 pm

4:24 pm

4:32 pm

4:40 pm

Starting
Hole

1

Player 1
Chandler Moore
Sumter

Hayden Wright
Sumter

Ethan Buddin
Sumter

Adam Chase
Sumter

Patrick Butters
Sumter

Player 2
Nathanael Caughman
River Bluff Gators

Reid Weathers
River Bluff Gators

Jesse Carlisle
River Bluff Gators

Cameron McClanahan
River Bluff Gators

Jesse Belloff
River Bluff Gators

Will Holmes
River Bluff Gators
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