JV: River Bluff v. Sumter @ Beech Creek

Hosted by River Bluff High Apr 22, 2021 | Sumter, SC Course: Beech Creek Golf Club

Tee Times Final Round - Thursday, April 22, 2021

i iliai itoalia			Thursday, April 22, 2021	
Group	Time	Starting Hole	Player 1	Player 2
1	4:00 pm	1	Chandler Moore Sumter	Nathanael Caughman River Bluff Gators
2	4:08 pm	1	Hayden Wright Sumter	Reid Weathers River Bluff Gators
3	4:16 pm	1	Ethan Buddin Sumter	Jesse Carlisle River Bluff Gators
4	4:24 pm	1	Adam Chase Sumter	Cameron McClanahan River Bluff Gators
5	4:32 pm	1	Patrick Butters Sumter	Jesse Belloff River Bluff Gators
6	4:40 pm	1		Will Holmes River Bluff Gators